
Viljandimaa TV 10 OS III etapp ja noorte kinnine võistlus. 

03.06.2021, Viljandi

TN 600m

1 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 2.12,2
2 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 2.14,0
3 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 2.14,8
4 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 Kesklinna 2.15,2
5 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 2.18,5
6 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 2.25,9
7 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 2.28,3
8 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 2.30,4
9 Leanna Muttel 01.12.2009 Heimtali PK 2.34,8

10 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 2.36,3
11 Hedeli Küper 01.04.2012 Kõpu PK 2.37,0

TN Kaugushüpe

1 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 4.44
2 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 4.21
3 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 3.89
4 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 3.75
5 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 3.73
6 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 3.73
7 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 Kesklinna 3.63
8 Leanna Muttel 01.12.2009 Heimtali PK 3.44
9 Hedely Küper 01.04.2012 Kõpu 3.26

10 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 3.18
11 Elvi Kaldoja 01.05.2012 Kesklinna 3.02
12 Arlene Auksmann 25.11.2009 VJK 2.94
13 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 2.50

TN Pallivise

1 Celena Sangernebo 13.01.2009 Kesklinna 32.95
2 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 Kesklinna 30.86
3 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 30.74
4 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 27.45
5 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 27.04
6 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 25.83
7 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 23.40
8 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 22.96
9 Leanna Muttel 01.12.2009 Heimtali PK 22.09

10 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 21.21
11 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 19.85
12 Hedely Küper 01.04.2012 Kõpu 14.12
13 Arlene Auksmann 25.11.2009 VJK 12.67



TV 600m

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 1.56,1
2 Mia Lii Kaigas 10.11.2008 VJK 1.58,3
3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 2.12,8
4 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali PK 2.15,8

TV Kettaheide

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali PK 35.34
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 28.96
3 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 Kesklinna 27.07
4 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 26.83
5 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 23.01

TV Pallivise

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali PK 46.75
2 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 45.71
3 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 Kesklinna 43.10
4 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 42.49
5 Lisette Kask 04.03.2007 VPK 37.94
6 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 27.20
7 Mia Lii Kaigas 10.11.2008 VJK 26.73

PN 1000m 

1 Jürgen Lips 17.05.2010 Kesklinna 3.31,5
2 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 3.35,7
3 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 3.35,7
4 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali PK 4.13,8

PN Kettaheide

1 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 19.34
2 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 18.40
3 Ralf Cristopher Soolind 10.02.2010 VPK 17.33
4 Sten Kukk 10.06.2009 Kesklinna 17.68
5 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 16.07
6 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali PK 13.17

PN Pallivise

1 Sten Kukk 10.06.2009 Kesklinna 41.51
2 Rocco Oja 02.05.2009 Kesklinna 37.62
3 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 36.01
4 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 33.68
5 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali PK 30.41
6 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 Kesklinna 27.69



PV 1000m

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali PK 3.15,8
2 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 3.21,3

PV Kettaheide

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali PK 43.42
2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 37.94
3 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 28.01
4 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 Kesklinna 25.35
5 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 20.84
6 Felix Oja 27.10.2008 Kesklinna 19.81

PV Pallivise

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali PK 63.95
2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 59.15
3 Kevin Kase 04.04.2007 Kesklinna 53.21
4 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 Kesklinna 48.24
5 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 46.88
6 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 41.29
7 Felix Oja 27.10.2008 Kesklinna 32.53

Neiud Teivashüpe

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 2.61
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 2.51
3 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 2.41
4 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 KJS Sakala 2.11
5 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 KJS Sakala 1.61

Neiud Odavise

1 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 KJS Sakala 41.09 500g
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 33.49 400g
3 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 30.89 500g
4 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 30.27 500g
5 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VAK Staier 29.02 600g
6 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 27.27 500g
7 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 27.10 600g
8 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 27.03 600g
9 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 25.15 400g

10 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 03.11.2006 KJS Sakala 24.90 400g
11 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 KJS Sakala 22.84 400g
12 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 KJS Sakala 16.55 400g

va Ene Adams 01.08.1967 KJS Sakala 23.09 500g



Noormehed Teivashüpe

1 Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006 VAK Staier 3.31

Noormehed Odavise

1 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 41.13 800g
2 Christen Alexander Lepik 30.08.2006 KJS Sakala 41.01 600g
3 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 VAK Staier 40.49 600g
4 Eke Jaan Sarv 29.06.2006 VAK Staier 39.51 600g

Peakohtunik: Liina Peel


